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Robos GmbH & Co. KG
Im Moldengraben 47
70806 Kornwestheim
Telefon +49 (0)7154 8225-0
www.robos-labels.com

ANSPRECHPERSONEN /  CONTACT

Ihre Ansprechpersonen bei robos-labels
Your contact at robos-labels

Simon Reuter  
Managing Partner

simon.reuter@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-90

Thomas Rudolph 
Human Resources & Controlling

thomas.rudolph@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-36

Erika Ringle  
Head of Accounting

erika.ringle@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-41

Daniel Sugg
Managing Partner

daniel.sugg@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-90

Raimund Schulz
Head of Technical Calculation

raimund.schulz@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-32

Christos Emmanuil
Quality Assurance

christos.emmanuil@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-65

request@robos-labels.com
order@robos-labels.com
invoice@robos-labels.com

Frank Laux
Key Account Management

frank.laux@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-42

Markus Garde
Back Office

markus.garde@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-43

Mike Henne
Head of Prepress

mike.henne@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-28

Stefan Biermann
Field Sales

stefan.biermann@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-53

Viktoria Hüging
Head of Procurement and Logistics

viktoria.hueging@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-51

Carina Hammel
Head of Production

carina.hammel@robos-labels.com
+49 7154 8225-25


